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Goalkeeper Statistics
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As of SUN 14 MAR 2021
SHOTS

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 TERCARIOL Leonardo BRA 43 17 40 2
2 BERGERUD Torbjorn Sittrup NOR 39 21 54 2
3 AGGEFORS Mikael SWE 38 14 37 3
4 PALICKA Andreas SWE 36 29 81 3
5 WOLFF Andreas GER 35 14 40 2
6 PARK Jaeyong KOR 34 38 113 3
7 GERARD Vincent FRA 33 27 83 3
8 HEINEVETTER Silvio GER 32 16 50 3
9 SAEVERAS Kristian NOR 31 12 39 3

10 BITTER Johannes GER 30 7 23 1
11 BARRIENTOS Felipe CHI 29 23 78 3
11 GENTY Yann FRA 29 11 38 3
13 GARCIA Felipe CHI 28 17 61 3
13 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 28 19 68 3
15 LESJAK Urban SLO 27 14 51 3
16 CAPDEVILLE Gustavo POR 26 16 61 3
17 ALMEIDA Cesar BRA 25 13 51 3
17 KIM Donguk KOR 25 11 44 3
19 SOUSSI Marwane TUN 24 9 38 1
20 GASPAR Manuel POR 23 9 40 3
20 MAGGAIZ Marouen TUN 23 14 61 3
20 SEGO Marin CRO 23 15 65 3
23 FERLIN Klemen SLO 22 16 72 3
24 BENMENNI Abdellah ALG 20 8 41 1
25 PESIC Ivan CRO 16 6 37 3
26 HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri TUN 13 4 30 2

7m PENALTY SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 BARRIENTOS Felipe CHI 50 4 8 3
1 KIM Donguk KOR 50 1 2 3
1 WOLFF Andreas GER 50 3 6 2
4 PESIC Ivan CRO 40 2 5 3
4 TERCARIOL Leonardo BRA 40 2 5 2
6 GARCIA Felipe CHI 33 1 3 3
6 HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri TUN 33 1 3 2
6 SAEVERAS Kristian NOR 33 2 6 3
6 SOUSSI Marwane TUN 33 1 3 1

10 PARK Jaeyong KOR 29 2 7 3
11 BENMENNI Abdellah ALG 25 1 4 1
11 LESJAK Urban SLO 25 1 4 3
13 ALMEIDA Cesar BRA 20 1 5 3
13 CAPDEVILLE Gustavo POR 20 2 10 3
13 SEGO Marin CRO 20 1 5 3
16 GENTY Yann FRA 17 1 6 3
16 PALICKA Andreas SWE 17 1 6 3

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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